FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on March 4, 2026

CFS Date/Time

03/03/26 00:05
03/03/26 00:50
03/03/26 00:52
03/03/26 01:52
03/03/26 02:22
03/03/26 03:17
03/03/26 04:27
03/03/26 05:34
03/03/26 07:03
03/03/26 07:24
03/03/26 07:43
03/03/26 07:50
03/03/26 08:38
03/03/26 08:54
03/03/26 08:55
03/03/26 09:21
03/03/26 09:47
03/03/26 09:59
03/03/26 11:02
03/03/26 11:10
03/03/26 11:14
03/03/26 12:41
03/03/26 13:03
03/03/26 13:21
03/03/26 14:20
03/03/26 14:23
03/03/26 14:25

CFS #

CFS26-010158
CFS26-010160
CFS26-010161
CFS26-010162
CFS26-010165
CFS26-010168
CFS26-010170
CFS26-010175
CFS26-010179
CFS26-010182
CFS26-010185
CFS26-010188
CFS26-010196
CFS26-010200
CFS26-010201
CFS26-010206
CFS26-010209
CFS26-010215
CFS26-010224
CFS26-010225
CFS26-010228
CFS26-010243
CFS26-010245
CFS26-010247
CFS26-010260
CFS26-010261
CFS26-010262

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Recover Property : Recover Property
Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
PBX: PBX

Flagged Down : Flagged Down
Followup : Followup

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant

Theft : Theft

Followup : Followup

Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
Followup : Followup

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Missing Person : Missing Person

PBX : PBX

Theft : Theft

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Alarm - Holdup/Panic : Alarm -

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
PBX: PBX

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Remove : Remove Subject

Address

1513 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

100 BLK N 3RD ST

1239 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3040 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 505010000

205 S 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3121 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

CENTRAL AVE /N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
6 SOUTH 15TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

623 S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2176

800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG PD

126 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

814 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
4000 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3327 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG

2736 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

733 AVE C, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

03/03/26 14:38
03/03/26 14:58
03/03/26 15:29
03/03/26 15:37
03/03/26 15:40
03/03/26 15:50
03/03/26 15:51
03/03/26 16:16
03/03/26 16:59
03/03/26 17:07
03/03/26 17:30
03/03/26 18:10
03/03/26 18:17
03/03/26 18:19
03/03/26 18:53
03/03/26 19:00
03/03/26 19:06
03/03/26 19:08
03/03/26 19:11
03/03/26 19:18
03/03/26 19:35
03/03/26 19:37
03/03/26 19:43
03/03/26 19:45
03/03/26 19:48
03/03/26 19:51
03/03/26 20:10
03/03/26 20:32
03/03/26 20:33
03/03/26 20:36
03/03/26 20:54
03/03/26 21:18
03/03/26 21:24
03/03/26 21:31

CFS #

CFS26-010264
CFS26-010269
CFS26-010274
CFS26-010275
CFS26-010277
CFS26-010278
CFS26-010279
CFS26-010281
CFS26-010287
CFS26-010288
CFS26-010293
CFS26-010299
CFS26-010300
CFS26-010302
CFS26-010307
CFS26-010310
CFS26-010311
CFS26-010312
CFS26-010313
CFS26-010315
CFS26-010318
CFS26-010320
CFS26-010323
CFS26-010325
CFS26-010326
CFS26-010327
CFS26-010332
CFS26-010336
CFS26-010337
CFS26-010338
CFS26-010340
CFS26-010345
CFS26-010347
CFS26-010348

Initial Complaint

Followup : Followup

Followup : Followup

PBX : PBX

Theft : Theft

Followup : Followup

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Missing Person : Missing Person
Missing Person : Missing Person
MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
PBX : PBX

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Assist : Assist

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assault : Assault

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assist : Assist

Address

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1233 13TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG PD

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1430 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
118 10TH ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1322 9TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
303 AVE D, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG PD

2736 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG 2187

412 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 2ND ST /5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
1511 11TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1142 14TH ST SW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2500 BLK 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
115 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

420 KENYON ROAD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
100 BLK S 8TH ST

802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2200 BLK 9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
439 N 26TH PL, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2503 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG - 2139

PHONE LOG

100 BLK' N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2ND AVE S/ S 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA
300 BLK S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2100 BLK 1ST AVE N

1515 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

03/03/26 21:37
03/03/26 21:49
03/03/26 22:10
03/03/26 22:12
03/03/26 22:20
03/03/26 22:24
03/03/26 22:32
03/03/26 22:42
03/03/26 23:02
03/03/26 23:05
03/03/26 23:47
03/03/26 23:53

CFS #

CFS26-010349
CFS26-010353
CFS26-010354
CFS26-010355
CFS26-010358
CFS26-010359
CFS26-010360
CFS26-010361
CFS26-010362
CFS26-010364
CFS26-010368
CFS26-010369

Total Records: 73

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Security Check : Security Check

Noise Violation : Noise Violation
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
Checkbld : Check Building

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Followup : Followup

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Checkbld : Check Building

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem

Address

1400 BLK 3RD AVE S

730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1222 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1430 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
906 S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1222 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2300 BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1626 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
324 AVE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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