



## FORT DODGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South • Fort Dodge, Iowa 50501  
P 515-573-1424 • F 515-573-7788 • [fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org](mailto:fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org)

FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

Printed on March 4, 2026

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
03/03/26 00:05	CFS26-010158	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	1513 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 00:50	CFS26-010160	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	100 BLK N 3RD ST
03/03/26 00:52	CFS26-010161	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	1239 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 01:52	CFS26-010162	Recover Property : Recover Property	3040 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 505010000
03/03/26 02:22	CFS26-010165	Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject	205 S 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 03:17	CFS26-010168	Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject	3121 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 04:27	CFS26-010170	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
03/03/26 05:34	CFS26-010175	Flagged Down : Flagged Down	CENTRAL AVE / N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
03/03/26 07:03	CFS26-010179	Followup : Followup	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 07:24	CFS26-010182	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	6 SOUTH 15TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
03/03/26 07:43	CFS26-010185	Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 07:50	CFS26-010188	Theft : Theft	623 S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 08:38	CFS26-010196	Followup : Followup	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 08:54	CFS26-010200	Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct	800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 08:55	CFS26-010201	Followup : Followup	PHONE LOG 2176
03/03/26 09:21	CFS26-010206	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 09:47	CFS26-010209	Missing Person : Missing Person	PHONE LOG
03/03/26 09:59	CFS26-010215	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
03/03/26 11:02	CFS26-010224	Theft : Theft	PHONE LOG PD
03/03/26 11:10	CFS26-010225	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	126 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 11:14	CFS26-010228	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	814 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 12:41	CFS26-010243	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 13:03	CFS26-010245	Alarm - Holdup/Panic : Alarm -	4000 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 13:21	CFS26-010247	Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject	3327 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
03/03/26 14:20	CFS26-010260	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
03/03/26 14:23	CFS26-010261	MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property	2736 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
03/03/26 14:25	CFS26-010262	Remove : Remove Subject	733 AVE C, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

<b>CFS Date/Time</b>	<b>CFS #</b>	<b>Initial Complaint</b>	<b>Address</b>
03/03/26 14:38	CFS26-010264	Followup : Followup	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 14:58	CFS26-010269	Followup : Followup	1233 13TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 15:29	CFS26-010274	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG PD
03/03/26 15:37	CFS26-010275	Theft : Theft	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 15:40	CFS26-010277	Followup : Followup	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 15:50	CFS26-010278	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	1430 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
03/03/26 15:51	CFS26-010279	MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and	118 10TH ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 16:16	CFS26-010281	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	1322 9TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 16:59	CFS26-010287	Missing Person : Missing Person	303 AVE D, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 17:07	CFS26-010288	Missing Person : Missing Person	PHONE LOG PD
03/03/26 17:30	CFS26-010293	MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and	2736 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
03/03/26 18:10	CFS26-010299	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG 2187
03/03/26 18:17	CFS26-010300	Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil	412 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 18:19	CFS26-010302	Assist : Assist	802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 18:53	CFS26-010307	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	N 2ND ST / 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
03/03/26 19:00	CFS26-010310	MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and	1511 11TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 19:06	CFS26-010311	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 19:08	CFS26-010312	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	1142 14TH ST SW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 19:11	CFS26-010313	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2500 BLK 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 19:18	CFS26-010315	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	115 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 19:35	CFS26-010318	Assault : Assault	420 KENYON ROAD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 19:37	CFS26-010320	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	100 BLK S 8TH ST
03/03/26 19:43	CFS26-010323	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 19:45	CFS26-010325	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2200 BLK 9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 19:48	CFS26-010326	Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem	439 N 26TH PL, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 19:51	CFS26-010327	Followup : Followup	
03/03/26 20:10	CFS26-010332	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2503 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 20:32	CFS26-010336	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG - 2139
03/03/26 20:33	CFS26-010337	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
03/03/26 20:36	CFS26-010338	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	100 BLK N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 20:54	CFS26-010340	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2ND AVE S / S 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA
03/03/26 21:18	CFS26-010345	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	300 BLK S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 21:24	CFS26-010347	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2100 BLK 1ST AVE N
03/03/26 21:31	CFS26-010348	Assist : Assist	1515 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

<b>CFS Date/Time</b>	<b>CFS #</b>	<b>Initial Complaint</b>	<b>Address</b>
03/03/26 21:37	CFS26-010349	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	1400 BLK 3RD AVE S
03/03/26 21:49	CFS26-010353	Security Check : Security Check	730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 22:10	CFS26-010354	Noise Violation : Noise Violation	1222 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 22:12	CFS26-010355	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	1430 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
03/03/26 22:20	CFS26-010358	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	906 S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 22:24	CFS26-010359	Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct	1222 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 22:32	CFS26-010360	Checkbld : Check Building	730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 22:42	CFS26-010361	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	2300 BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 23:02	CFS26-010362	Followup : Followup	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 23:05	CFS26-010364	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	1626 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 23:47	CFS26-010368	Checkbld : Check Building	730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
03/03/26 23:53	CFS26-010369	Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem	324 AVE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

**Total Records: 73**